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44771-12 - Lemon & White Chocolate Roulade (Pre-cut 12 Portion)
Short Product Name:
Lemon & White Chocolate Roulade

Tangy lemon cream, lemon curd, vanilla sponge, rolled and decorated with lemon cream and white chocolate shavings.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060622441747   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Eatons Patisserie   Suppliers Product Code : 44712-12

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1460kJ

350kcal
21.3g 7.1g 24.4g 0.32g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1460kJ 350kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1460kJ 

350kCal

Carbohydrates 33.8g

of which sugars 24.4g

Fat 21.3g

of which saturates 7.1g

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 3.9g

Salt 0.32g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cream (<b>MILK</b>), <b>WHEAT </b>Flour, <b>EGGS</b>, Sugar, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Stabiliser: Glycerol, Sorbitol, Sunflower Oil, Skimmed <b>MILK </b>Powder, Natural Flavour (Contains Alcohol),

Salt, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates), Emulsifiers (E471, E475), Sicilian Lemon Curd (10%) [Fructose, Water, Sicilian Lemon Juice Concentrate (5%), Unsalted Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Modified

Starch, Pasteurised Whole <b>EGG</b>, Salt, Lemon Oil, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour (Lutein)], Stabiliser For Fresh Cream {Sugar, Maltodextrin, Modified Starch

[Acetylated Distarch Adipate E1422], Thickener [Carrageenan E407]}, Lemon Juice Concentrate, White Chocolate Shavings (6%) [Sugar, Whole <b>MILK </b>Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (<b>SOYA

</b>Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Sugar.

Supplier's Product Code : 44712-12

Product Added : 12 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 12 November 2024

erudus id : 26955b2a2c3b4cfa9b2ee676c84d2541

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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